NSINORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE®

Ton

PUERTO QUETZAL

PANAMA CITY
(PACIFIC CRUISE TERMINAL)

7 PA»NMA CANAL: MIAMI TO LOS ANGELES 16D
2023 | DEC4 19

Arrive Depart| Day Port

EMBARK 5.30PM 1g ATSEA.

IDay Date/Port

MIAMI FLORIDA
1 Mon, 4 Dec

WUV ENS = FREE AT SEA OPTION

Get All Free Offers

Tue, 5 Dec

AT SEA
Wed, 6 Dec

CARTAGENA, COLOMBIA
Thu, 7 Dec

DAYLIGHT TRANSIT PANAMA CANAL
Fri, 8 Dec

AT SEA 1

12
13
14

ACAPULCO Mexico
Wed, 13 Dec

AT SEA

Thu, 14 Dec

PUERTO VALLARTA MExico
Fri, 15 Dec

MAZATLAN Mexico
Sat, 16 Dec

FREE OPEN BAR

FREE SPECIALTY DINING
FREE WIFI

FREE EXCURSION CREDIT
FREE 3rd & 4th Pax

PANAMA CITY PACIFIC CRUISE TERMINAL

Panama | Fri, 8 Dec

PANAMA CITY PACIFIC CRUISE TERMINAL

Panama | Sat, 9 Dec
AT SEA
Sun, 10 Dec

PUERTO QUETZAL GUATEMALA
Mon, 11 Dec

CABO SAN LUCAS Mexico
Sun, 17 Dec

AT SEA
Mon, 18 Dec

LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA
Tue, 19 Dec

15
16
17

8 PM

DISEMBARK

W 00 ~N o g A~ LW N

12 PM
7 TR

¥
|

10 PM

INTERIOR OCEANVIEW BALCONY
IDR-|-|.086.000 p.p IDR 18.377.000 p.p IDR22.023.000 p-p

EXCLUDE: PORT CHARGES & TAX IDR 11.561.000 P.P, VISA, FLIGHT, INSURANCE, SHORE EXCURSION

JI. Hayam Wuruk 125 AB, Jakarta

Telp: +62212601888 | WA: +62816958360
Website: www.cruisecentre.co.id

Email: info@cruisecentre-indo.com

FB | IG: @cruisecentreindonesia

CRUISE CENTRE




